| Elite Run 1 I | Gamblers Titling Class I

Gamble SCT Small: 16.
Gamble SCT Medium: 15.
Gamble SCT Large:  14.

Gamble SCT Small Vet/JH:  18.
Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  17.
Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 16.

Sunday, August 08, 2010

Start Time: 08:31 AM
Stop Time: 08:56 AM

Judges Name:
Total Runs: 31

| Elite Run 1 I

Mike Willis

Jump
Height
08
08
16
16
16
16
16
16
16+
16+
16+
16+
16+
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20+
20+

Division

Std
Std
Std
Std
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Call Name

Elite
Missy
Elite
Reese
Elite
Dash
Zee Zee
Macy
Elite
Icon
Max
Ace
Cody
Elite
Hurry
Flint
Sizzle
Solar
Surf
Spur
Puzzle
Joey
Jae
Breeze
Nim
Scorch
Rodeo
Sweetpea
Elite
Cutter

Breed

Corgi Pembroke
Aust.
Aust.

. Shepherd
. Shepherd

Aust
Aust

Aust.
Aust.
Aust.

Shepherd

Shepherd

Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd

Border Collie

Aust.
Aust.

Shepherd
Shepherd

Border Collie

Aust

. Shepherd
Aust.
Aust.
Aust.
Aust.
Aust.
Aust.

Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd

Border Collie

Aust.
Aust.
Aust.

Aust.

Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd

Shepherd

Owner's Name

Sheina Fountaine
Peggy Timm

Jodi Ebert
Janet Polys
Sandy Thompson

Judy Moore

Niki Manning
JoAnne Schwietz
Colleen Flam

Jodi Ebert

Niki Manning
Jacqueline Hoye
Barb Taylor
Linda Harvey
Jan Poole
Peggy Timm
Cindy Landolt
Ann Stead

Linda Heaton
Renee Ward
Rhonda Shewchuk
Jen Devine
Janet Polys

Marsha Dusek

ASCA #

T172

E156091

N125100
E118787
E1156372

LEP956
LEP884
E101387
T0515001

E147162
N149376
T331
N135647
E146356
N148027
E156092
E149961
N143001
N150162
T1167
E148028
E150682
E136135

E133745

Dog's
Time

47.06

42.11

37.85
42.07
49.95

43.97
43.97
48.12
59.56

37.79
39.19
40.34
40.28
41.64
38.74
40.63
41.66
39.85
46.09
40.35
45.87
55.06
45.78

38.66

Openin
Points

g

26

28

40
33
28

34
33
28
30

41
37
35
32
32
31
29
27
23
33
34
28
24
16

37

Gamble
Points

20

20
20

20
12
12

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

N O OO0 O O®

20

Total
Points
Elite
32
Elite
48
Elite
60
53
30
Elite
54
45
40
32
Elite
61
57
55
52
52
51
49
47
43
39
34
34
30
18
Elite
57

Bonus Q/Place
Place

Std
-1
Std
QM1
Vet
QM1
Q/2

08

16

16

16+

20

20+
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| Elite Run 1 I | Gamblers Titling Class I

Gamble SCT Small: 16.

Gamble SCT Small Vet/JH:

18.

Sunday, August 08, 2010

| Elite Run 1 I

Judges Name: Mike Willis

Gamble SCT Medium:  15. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH: Start Time: 08:31 AM Total Runs: 31

Gamble SCT Large:  14. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 16. Stop Time: 08:56 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place
Height Time Points Points Points Place
20+ Std Tory Border Collie Joan Kurlander T106 40.25 37 12 49 -/2
20+ Std Kl Aust. Shepherd Iris Shrimpton N148159 40.14 35 12 47 -/3
20+ Std Revi Aust. Shepherd Denise Yokom E133832 43.96 26 20 46 Q/4
20+ Std Sprite Border Collie Peggy Timm T072004 37.73 33 12 45 -/5
20+ Std Rain Aust. Shepherd Donna Carlson E112891 47.19 26 2 28 -7
20+ Std Factor Aust. Shepherd Heather Haider N124557 45.80 26 0 26 -/8
24 Std Elite Elite Std 24
24 Std Reggie Border Collie Joan Kurlander T1627 40.81 24 20 44 Q/6

Data Base Name:
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| Open Run 1 I | Gamblers Titling Class I Sunday, August 08, 2010 | Open Run 1 I

Gamble SCT Small:  14. Gamble SCT Small Vet/dJH:  16. Judges Name: Mike Willis

Gamble SCT Medium:  15. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  17. Start Time: 09:24 AM Total Runs: 5

Gamble SCT Large:  14. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 16. Stop Time: 09:29 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

20 Std Open Open Std 20
20 Std Hooker Aust. Shepherd JoAnne Schwietz E149413 40.82 33 20 53 Qn

20 Std Kiwi Aust. Shepherd Dick & Suzi Johnson N154801 46.06 32 0 32 -/2

20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Sadie Golden Retriever  Kathy Crews T3421 43.97 30 20 50 QN

20+ Std Stryker Aust. Shepherd April Wilson N157347 39.68 28 20 48 Q/2

20+ Std Win Labrador Retriever Marcia Troy T1262 47.63 25 2 27 -/3
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| Novice Run 1 I | Gamblers Titling Class I

Sunday, August 08, 2010

| Novice Run 1 I

Gamble SCT Small:  15. Gamble SCT Small Vet/dH:  17. Judges Name: Mike Willis

Gamble SCT Medium:  14. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  16. Start Time: 09:45 AM Total Runs: 13

Gamble SCT Large:  13. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH:  15. Stop Time: 09:49 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

12 Std Novice Novice Std 12
12 Std Cali Shetland Sheepdog Robin Lenka NA 46.24 27 6 33 -/1

12 Std Emma All American Adrienne Finstrom T717 60.13 23 2 25 -2

16 Std Novice Novice Std 16
16 Std Bravo Border Collie Shelly Russ T1133 43.64 36 20 56 QN

16 Std Blazen Border Collie Annie Holmstrom PENDING 42.57 30 6 36 -/2

16+ Vet Novice Novice Vet 16+
16+ Vet Cody Aust. Shepherd Marsha Dusek LEP 744 46.82 27 6 33 -/1

20 Std Novice Novice Std 20
20 Std Diggity Aust. Shepherd Donna Carlson N164187 E

20 Std Wager Aust. Shepherd Denise Yokom E164456 43.11 37 20 57 QN

20 Std Sin Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E155062 49.91 33 0 33 -2

20 Std Caesi Aust. Shepherd Pat Maus E158873 40.45 11 20 31 -/3

20 Std Siren Aust. Shepherd Heather Haider E149334 45.74 24 6 30 -/4

20 Std Kashi Aust. Shepherd Sheina Fountaine E160979 43.51 13 12 25 -/5

20 Std Blink Aust. Shepherd Shanna Gonzales N161552 49.58 9 2 11 -/6

20+ Std Novice Novice Std 20+
20+ Std Ziva Bouvier Des Flande Lynn & Carl Beihl NA 40.48 28 6 34 -/1
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| Elite Run 1 I | Jumpers Titling Class I Sunday, August 08, 2010 | Elite Run 1 I

SCT Small:  30.75 SCT Small Vet/JH:  33.83 Distance: 123.00 Judges Name: Mike Willis

SCT Medium:  28.94 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  31.83 Start Time: 01:49 PM Total Runs: 29

SCT Large:  27.33 SCT Large Vet/JH:  30.06 Stop Time: 02:30 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08

08 Std Missy Corgi Pembroke Sheina Fountaine T172 34.74 3.99 0 3.99 -/1 3.54
12 Std Elite Elite Std 12

12 Std Bella All American Ann Savage T184 24.73 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 497
12 Std Emma All American Adrienne Finstrom T717 36.88 6.13 0 6.13 -/2 3.34
16 Std Elite Elite Std 16

16 Std Reese Aust. Shepherd Peggy Timm E156091 27.54 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.47
16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16

16 Vet Dash Aust. Shepherd Jodi Ebert N125100 20.24 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 6.08
16 Vet Zee Zee Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E118787 25.86 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.76
16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Max Aust. Shepherd Niki Manning LEP884 23.52 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.23
16+ Vet Ace Aust. Shepherd JoAnne Schwietz E101387 28.36 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.34
16+ Vet Cody Border Collie Colleen Flam T0515001 29.85 0.00 5 5.00 -/3 412
16+ Vet Icon Aust. Shepherd Judy Moore LEP956 26.36 0.00 20 20.00 -/4 4.67
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20

20 Std Sizzle Border Collie Jacqueline Hoye T331 19.17 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 6.42
20 Std Hurry Aust. Shepherd Jodi Ebert E147162 20.69 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 5.94
20 Std Joey Aust. Shepherd Cindy Landolt E149961 22.70 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 5.42
20 Std Solar Aust. Shepherd Barb Taylor N135647 23.84 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 5.16
20 Std Breeze Aust. Shepherd Linda Heaton N150162 24.54 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/5 5.01
20 Std Jae Aust. Shepherd Ann Stead N143001 25.88 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/6 4.75
20 Std Surf Aust. Shepherd Linda Harvey E146356 27.46 0.13 0 0.13 -/7 4.48
20 Std Scorch Aust. Shepherd Rhonda Shewchuk E148028 27.84 0.51 0 0.51 -/8 442
20 Std Rodeo Aust. Shepherd Jen Devine E150682 30.35 3.02 0 3.02 -/9 4.05
20 Std Flint Aust. Shepherd Niki Manning N149376 22.89 0.00 5 5.00 -110 5.37
20 Std Puzzle Aust. Shepherd Peggy Timm E156092 24.87 0.00 5 5.00 -/111 4.95
20 Std Nim Border Collie Renee Ward T1167 26.63 0.00 15 15.00 -12 4.62
20 Std Sweetpea Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E136135 36.97 9.64 10 19.64 -13 3.33
20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
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| Elite Run 1 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Sunday, August 08, 2010

| Elite Run 1 I

SCT Small:  30.75 SCT Small Vet/JH:  33.83 Distance: 123.00 Judges Name: Mike Willis

SCT Medium:  28.94 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  31.83 Start Time: 01:49 PM Total Runs: 29

SCT Large:  27.33 SCT Large Vet/JH:  30.06 Stop Time: 02:30 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Tory Border Collie Joan Kurlander T106 19.75 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 6.23
20+ Std Cutter Aust. Shepherd Marsha Dusek E133745 23.47 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 5.24
20+ Std Revi Aust. Shepherd Denise Yokom E133832 24.62 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 5.00
20+ Std Factor Aust. Shepherd Heather Haider N124557 24.22 0.00 10 10.00 -/5 5.08
20+ Std Rain Aust. Shepherd Donna Carlson E112891 30.09 2.76 15 17.76 -/6 4.09
24 Std Elite Elite Std 24

24 Std Reggie Border Collie Joan Kurlander T1627 21.44 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 5.74
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| Open Run 1 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Sunday, August 08, 2010

| Open Run 1 I

Mike Willis

SCT Small:  33.85 SCT Small Vet/JH: 37.24 Distance: 110.00 Judges Name:

SCT Medium:  31.43 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  34.57 Start Time: 02:47 PM Total Runs: 5

SCT Large:  29.33 SCT Large Vet/JH:  32.27 Stop Time: 02:48 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Open Open Std 08

08 Std Sammy French Bulldog Ann Savage 518992 36.67 2.82 0 2.82 -/1 3.00
20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std Hooker Aust. Shepherd JoAnne Schwietz E149413 22.56 0.00 5 5.00 -/1 4.88
20 Std Spur Aust. Shepherd Jan Poole N148027 31.60 2.27 15 17.27 -2 3.48
20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Win Labrador Retriever Marcia Troy T1262 30.51 1.18 0 1.18 -/1 3.61
20+ Std Sprite Border Collie Peggy Timm T072004 26.32 0.00 10 10.00 -2 418
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| Novice Run 1 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Distance: 97.00

SCT Small:  38.8
SCT Medium:  35.27
SCT Large:  32.33

SCT Small Vet/JH: 42.68
SCT Medium Vet/JH:  38.8
SCT Large Vet/JH:  35.56

Sunday, August 08, 2010

Start Time: 03:47 PM
Stop TIme: 03:51 PM

Judges Name:
Total Runs: 15

| Novice Run 1 I

Mike Willis

Jump Division Call Name

Height

12 Std Novice
12 Std Cali

16 Std Novice
16 Std Bravo
16+ JH Novice
16+ JH Maddi
20 Std Novice
20 Std Caesi
20 Std Kaia-FEO
20 Std Blink

20 Std Siren
20 Std Wager
20 Std Kiwi

20 Std Kashi
20 Std Sin

20 Std Diggity
20+ Std Novice
20+ Std Sadie
20+ Std Stryker
20+ Std Ki

Breed

Owner's Name

Shetland Sheepdog Robin Lenka

Border Collie

All American

Aust. Shepherd
All American

Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd

Shelly Russ
Kristen Eckwright

Pat Maus

Ann Savage
Shanna Gonzales
Heather Haider
Denise Yokom

Dick & Suzi Johnson
Sheina Fountaine
Janet Polys

Donna Carlson

Kathy Crews
April Wilson
Iris Shrimpton

ASCA #

NA

T1133

PENDING

E158873
NA

N161552
E149334
E164456
N154801
E160979
E155062
N164187

T3421
N157347
N148159

Dog's
Time

20.15

18.65

31.15

23.52
17.26
20.50
19.10
26.78
19.40
29.36
25.57
22.79

18.24
17.35
18.40

Time
Faults

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Course
Faults

Total
Faults
Novice
0.00
Novice
0.00
Novice
10.00
Novice
0.00
5.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
20.00
25.00
30.00
35.00
Novice
0.00
5.00
10.00

Bonus Q/Place

Place
Std
Q-10/1
Std
Q-10/1

JH

Std
Q-10/1
-2
-3

YPS

12
4.81
16
5.20
16+
3.11
20
4.12
5.62
4.73
5.08
3.62
5.00
3.30
3.79
4.26
20+
5.32
5.59
5.27
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| Elite Run 2 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Sunday, August 08, 2010

| Elite Run 2 I

SCT Small:  30.75 SCT Small Vet/JH:  33.83 Distance: 123.00 Judges Name: Mike Willis

SCT Medium:  28.94 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  31.83 Start Time: 02:31 PM Total Runs: 26

SCT Large:  27.33 SCT Large Vet/JH:  30.06 Stop Time: 02:34 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08

08 Std Missy Corgi Pembroke Sheina Fountaine T172 36.20 5.45 0 5.45 -/1 3.40
12 Std Elite Elite Std 12

12 Std Emma All American Adrienne Finstrom T717 35.68 4.93 0 4.93 -1 3.45
12 Std Bella All American Ann Savage T184 31.45 0.70 5 5.70 -/2 3.91
16 Std Elite Elite Std 16

16 Std Reese Aust. Shepherd Peggy Timm E156091 E

16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16

16 Vet Zee Zee Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E118787 31.40 1.34 0 1.34 -/1 3.92
16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Max Aust. Shepherd Niki Manning LEP884 25.13 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.89
16+ Vet Cody Border Collie Colleen Flam T0515001 27.16 0.00 5 5.00 -/2 4.53
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20

20 Std Joey Aust. Shepherd Cindy Landolt E149961 E

20 Std Sizzle Border Collie Jacqueline Hoye T331 20.89 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.89
20 Std Flint Aust. Shepherd Niki Manning N149376 21.46 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 5.73
20 Std Scorch Aust. Shepherd Rhonda Shewchuk E148028 23.52 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 5.23
20 Std Surf Aust. Shepherd Linda Harvey E146356 24.25 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 5.07
20 Std Jae Aust. Shepherd Ann Stead N143001 27.53 0.20 0 0.20 -/5 4.47
20 Std Hurry Aust. Shepherd Jodi Ebert E147162 20.80 0.00 5 5.00 -/6 5.91
20 Std Puzzle Aust. Shepherd Peggy Timm E156092 21.21 0.00 5 5.00 -7 5.80
20 Std Rodeo Aust. Shepherd Jen Devine E150682 28.54 1.21 5 6.21 -/8 4.31
20 Std Breeze Aust. Shepherd Linda Heaton N150162 41.32 13.99 0 13.99 -/9 2.98
20 Std Sweetpea Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E136135 34.06 6.73 20 26.73 -110 3.61
20 Std Solar Aust. Shepherd Barb Taylor N135647 29.05 1.72 30 31.72 -/11 4.23
20 Std Nim Border Collie Renee Ward T1167 30.66 3.33 70 73.33 -12 4.01
20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Factor Aust. Shepherd Heather Haider N124557 E

20+ Std Tory Border Collie Joan Kurlander T106 E

20+ Std Revi Aust. Shepherd Denise Yokom E133832 25.37 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.85

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\August2010.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to Upper Midwest ASC



| Elite Run 2 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Sunday, August 08, 2010

| Elite Run 2 I

SCT Small:  30.75 SCT Small Vet/JH:  33.83 Distance: 123.00 Judges Name: Mike Willis

SCT Medium:  28.94 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  31.83 Start Time: 02:31 PM Total Runs: 26

SCT Large:  27.33 SCT Large Vet/JH:  30.06 Stop Time: 02:34 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Rain Aust. Shepherd Donna Carlson E112891 25.88 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 4.75
20+ Std Cutter Aust. Shepherd Marsha Dusek E133745 22.43 0.00 35 35.00 -/4 5.48
24 Std Elite Elite Std 24

24 Std Reggie Border Collie Joan Kurlander T1627 21.88 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.62
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| Open Run 2 I | Jumpers Titling Class I Sunday, August 08, 2010 | Open Run 2 I

SCT Small:  33.85 SCT Small Vet/JH: 37.24 Distance: 110.00 Judges Name: Mike Willis

SCT Medium:  31.43 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 34.57 Start Time: 02:56 PM Total Runs: 5

SCT Large:  29.33 SCT Large Vet/JH: 32.26 Stop Time: 02:56 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Open Open Std 08

08 Std Sammy French Bulldog Ann Savage 518992 S

20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std Hooker Aust. Shepherd JoAnne Schwietz E149413 21.65 0.00 15 15.00 -/1 5.08
20 Std Spur Aust. Shepherd Jan Poole N148027 30.62 1.29 20 21.29 -2 3.59
20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Win Labrador Retriever Marcia Troy T1262 25.62 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.29
20+ Std Sprite Border Collie Peggy Timm T072004 20.90 0.00 5 5.00 -2 5.26
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| Novice Run 2 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Sunday, August 08, 2010

| Novice Run 2 I

SCT Small:  38.8 SCT Small Vet/JH: 42.68 Distance: 97.00 Judges Name: Mike Willis

SCT Medium:  35.27 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 38.8 Start Time: 03:53 PM Total Runs: 12

SCT Large:  32.33 SCT Large Vet/JH:  35.56 Stop Time: 03:54 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

12 Std Novice Novice Std 12

12 Std Cali Shetland Sheepdog Robin Lenka NA 24.43 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.97
16 Std Novice Novice Std 16

16 Std Bravo Border Collie Shelly Russ T1133 16.45 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.90
20 Std Novice Novice Std 20

20 Std Siren Aust. Shepherd Heather Haider E149334 E

20 Std Caesi Aust. Shepherd Pat Maus E158873 20.30 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.78
20 Std Kashi Aust. Shepherd Sheina Fountaine E160979 28.99 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.35
20 Std Wager Aust. Shepherd Denise Yokom E164456 18.49 0.00 10 10.00 -/3 5.25
20 Std Sin Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E155062 19.65 0.00 25 25.00 -4 4.94
20 Std Kaia-FEO All American Ann Savage NA 2517 0.00 30 30.00 -/5 3.85
20 Std Blink Aust. Shepherd Shanna Gonzales N161552 33.87 1.54 100 101.54 -/6 2.86
20+ Std Novice Novice Std 20+
20+ Std Ki Aust. Shepherd Iris Shrimpton N148159 18.12 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.35
20+ Std Sadie Golden Retriever  Kathy Crews T3421 20.70 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.69
20+ Std Stryker Aust. Shepherd April Wilson N157347 20.34 0.00 15 15.00 -/3 4.77
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| Elite Run 1 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, August 08, 2010

| Elite Run 1 I

SCT Small:  50.77 SCT Small Vet/JH: 55.85 Distance: 165.00 Judges Name: Mike Willis

SCT Medium:  47.14 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 51.85 Start Time: 10:05 AM Total Runs: 29

SCT Large: SCT Large Vet/JH: 48.4 Stop Time: 11:24 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08

08 Std Missy Corgi Pembroke Sheina Fountaine T172 E

12 Std Elite Elite Std 12

12 Std Bella All American Ann Savage T184 39.25 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.20
16 Std Elite Elite Std 16

16 Std Reese Aust. Shepherd Peggy Timm E156091 65.32 18.18 0 18.18 -/1 2.53
16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16

16 Vet Dash Aust. Shepherd Jodi Ebert N125100 40.11 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.1
16 Vet Macy Aust. Shepherd Sandy Thompson E115372 59.26 10.86 0 10.86 -2 2.78
16 Vet Zee Zee Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E118787 47.56 0.00 20 20.00 -/3 3.47
16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Max Aust. Shepherd Niki Manning LEP884 39.95 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 413
16+ Vet Icon Aust. Shepherd Judy Moore LEP956 46.50 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.55
16+ Vet Ace Aust. Shepherd JoAnne Schwietz E101387 57.95 9.55 0 9.55 -/3 2.85
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20

20 Std Puzzle Aust. Shepherd Peggy Timm E156092 E

20 Std Sizzle Border Collie Jacqueline Hoye T331 37.41 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.41
20 Std Flint Aust. Shepherd Niki Manning N149376 39.81 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.14
20 Std Surf Aust. Shepherd Linda Harvey E146356 40.54 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 4.07
20 Std Nim Border Collie Renee Ward T1167 40.82 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 4.04
20 Std Solar Aust. Shepherd Barb Taylor N135647 43.68 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/5 3.78
20 Std Scorch Aust. Shepherd Rhonda Shewchuk E148028 44.31 0.31 5 5.31 -/6 3.72
20 Std Rodeo Aust. Shepherd Jen Devine E150682 50.45 6.45 0 6.45 -/7 3.27
20 Std Joey Aust. Shepherd Cindy Landolt E149961 46.44 2.44 5 7.44 -/8 3.55
20 Std Hurry Aust. Shepherd Jodi Ebert E147162 33.94 0.00 10 10.00 -/9 4.86
20 Std Jae Aust. Shepherd Ann Stead N143001 42.20 0.00 10 10.00 -110 3.91
20 Std Breeze Aust. Shepherd Linda Heaton N150162 42.56 0.00 10 10.00 -/111 3.88
20 Std Sweetpea Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E136135 43.99 0.00 10 10.00 -12 3.75
20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Tory Border Collie Joan Kurlander T106 35.54 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.64
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| Elite Run 1 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, August 08, 2010

| Elite Run 1 I

SCT Small:  50.77 SCT Small Vet/JH: 55.85 Distance: 165.00 Judges Name: Mike Willis

SCT Medium:  47.14 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 51.85 Start Time: 10:05 AM Total Runs: 29

SCT Large: SCT Large Vet/JH: 48.4 Stop Time: 11:24 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Revi Aust. Shepherd Denise Yokom E133832 36.84 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.48
20+ Std Sprite Border Collie Peggy Timm T072004 41.14 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/3 4.01
20+ Std Cutter Aust. Shepherd Marsha Dusek E133745 41.18 0.00 10 10.00 -/4 4.01
20+ Std Rain Aust. Shepherd Donna Carlson E112891 37.57 0.00 15 15.00 -/5 4.39
20+ Std Factor Aust. Shepherd Heather Haider N124557 58.70 14.70 25 39.70 -/6 2.81
24 Std Elite Elite Std 24

24 Std Reggie Border Collie Joan Kurlander T1627 E
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| Open Run 1 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, August 08, 2010

| Open Run 1 I

SCT Small:  54.91 SCT Small Vet/JH: 60.4 Distance: 151.00 Judges Name: Mike Willis

SCT Medium:  50.33 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 55.36 Start Time: 11:52 AM Total Runs: 8

SCT Large:  46.46 SCT Large Vet/JH:  51.11 Stop Time: 11:54 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Open Open Std 08

08 Std Sammy French Bulldog Ann Savage 518992 55.06 0.15 15 15.15 -/1 2.74
12 Std Open Open Std 12

12 Std Emma All American Adrienne Finstrom T717 52.58 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 2.87
16+ Vet Open Open Vet 16+
16+ Vet Cody Border Collie Colleen Flam T0515001 E

20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std Hooker Aust. Shepherd JoAnne Schwietz E149413 47.21 0.75 0 0.75 Q-5/1 3.20
20 Std Spur Aust. Shepherd Jan Poole N148027 34.06 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/2 4.43
20 Std Kiwi Aust. Shepherd Dick & Suzi Johnson N154801 43.51 0.00 25 25.00 -13 3.47
20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Win Labrador Retriever Marcia Troy T1262 44.08 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.43
20+ Std Kl Aust. Shepherd Iris Shrimpton N148159 53.99 7.53 40 47.53 -2 2.80
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| Novice Run 1 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, August 08, 2010

| Novice Run 1 I

SCT Small:  56.89 SCT Small Vet/JH: 62.58 Distance: 128.00 Judges Name: Mike Willis

SCT Medium:  51.2 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 56.32 Start Time: 12:47 PM Total Runs: 15

SCT Large:  46.55 SCT Large Vet/JH: 51.21 Stop Time: 12:51 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Novice Novice B Std 08

08 Std Lola Chihuahua Joan Kurlander NA 36.91 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.47
12 Std Novice Novice A Std 12

12 Std Cali Shetland Sheepdog Robin Lenka NA 37.33 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.43
16 Std Novice Novice B Std 16

16 Std Bravo Border Collie Shelly Russ T1133 28.40 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.51
16 Std Blazen Border Collie Annie Holmstrom PENDING 41.37 0.00 10 10.00 -2 3.09
16 Vet Novice Novice B Vet 16

16 Vet Kelly Labrador Retriever Marcia Troy T974 55.08 3.87 0 3.87 Q-5/1 2.32
16+ JH Novice Novice A JH 16+
16+ JH Maddi All American Kristen Eckwright PENDING 73.77 22.56 0 22.56 -1 1.74
20 Std Novice Novice B Std 20

20 Std Siren Aust. Shepherd Heather Haider E149334 E

20 Std Wager Aust. Shepherd Denise Yokom E164456 E

20 Std Kashi Aust. Shepherd Sheina Fountaine E160979 49.35 2.80 0 2.80 Q-5/1 2.59
20 Std Caesi Aust. Shepherd Pat Maus E158873 53.18 6.63 0 6.63 -/2 2.41
20 Std Blink Aust. Shepherd Shanna Gonzales N161552 58.48 11.93 0 11.93 -/3 219
20 Std Sin Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E155062 53.90 7.35 20 27.35 -/4 2.37
20+ Std Novice Novice B Std 20+
20+ Std Sadie Golden Retriever Kathy Crews T3421 37.09 0.00 15 15.00 -/1 3.45
20+ Std Ziva Bouvier Des Flande Lynn & Carl Beihl NA 50.64 4.09 30 34.09 -2 2.53
20+ Std Stryker Aust. Shepherd April Wilson N157347 39.27 0.00 35 35.00 -3 3.26
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| Elite Run 2 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, August 08, 2010

| Elite Run 2 I

SCT Small:  50.77 SCT Small Vet/JH: 55.85 Distance: 165.00 Judges Name: Mike Willis

SCT Medium:  47.14 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 51.86 Start Time: 11:26 AM Total Runs: 27

SCT Large: SCT Large Vet/JH: 48.4 Stop Time: 11:30 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08

08 Std Missy Corgi Pembroke Sheina Fountaine T172 NT 0 40 40 -/1

12 Std Elite Elite Std 12

12 Std Bella All American Ann Savage T184 41.52 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.97
16 Std Elite Elite Std 16

16 Std Reese Aust. Shepherd Peggy Timm E156091 E

16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16

16 Vet Macy Aust. Shepherd Sandy Thompson E115372 E

16 Vet Zee Zee Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E118787 52.78 4.38 0 4.38 Q-5/1 3.13
16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Max Aust. Shepherd Niki Manning LEP884 40.67 0.00 10 10.00 -1 4.06
16+ Vet Ace Aust. Shepherd JoAnne Schwietz E101387 69.01 20.61 10 30.61 -/2 2.39
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20

20 Std Nim Border Collie Renee Ward T1167 E

20 Std Puzzle Aust. Shepherd Peggy Timm E156092 E

20 Std Sweetpea Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E136135 E

20 Std Sizzle Border Collie Jacqueline Hoye T331 35.16 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.69
20 Std Surf Aust. Shepherd Linda Harvey E146356 41.81 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.95
20 Std Flint Aust. Shepherd Niki Manning N149376 43.21 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 3.82
20 Std Solar Aust. Shepherd Barb Taylor N135647 43.53 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 3.79
20 Std Breeze Aust. Shepherd Linda Heaton N150162 47.55 3.55 0 3.55 Q-5/5 3.47
20 Std Scorch Aust. Shepherd Rhonda Shewchuk E148028 42.73 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/6 3.86
20 Std Jae Aust. Shepherd Ann Stead N143001 51.41 7.41 0 7.41 -7 3.21
20 Std Joey Aust. Shepherd Cindy Landolt E149961 45.64 1.64 10 11.64 -/8 3.62
20 Std Hurry Aust. Shepherd Jodi Ebert E147162 39.98 0.00 15 15.00 -/9 413
20 Std Rodeo Aust. Shepherd Jen Devine E150682 59.95 15.95 0 15.95 -/10 2.75
20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Tory Border Collie Joan Kurlander T106 35.01 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.71
20+ Std Revi Aust. Shepherd Denise Yokom E133832 43.49 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.79
20+ Std Cutter Aust. Shepherd Marsha Dusek E133745 41.63 0.00 10 10.00 -4 3.96

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\August2010.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to Upper Midwest ASC



| Elite Run 2 I | Regular Titling Class I

Distance: 165.00

SCT Small: ~ 50.77

SCT Medium:

47 .14
SCT Large:  44.

SCT Small Vet/JH:  55.85
SCT Medium Vet/JH: 51.86
SCT Large Vet/JH: 48.4

Sunday, August 08, 2010

Start Time: 11:26 AM
Stop Time: 11:30 AM

Judges Name:
Total Runs: 27

| Elite Run 2 I

Mike Willis

Jump Division

Height

20+ Std

20+ Std

20+ Std

24 Std
24 Std

Call Name

Rain
Factor
Sprite
Elite
Reggie

Breed
Aust. Shepherd
Aust. Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Owner's Name
Donna Carlson
Heather Haider

Peggy Timm

Joan Kurlander

ASCA #

E112891
N124557
T072004

T1627

Dog's

Time
43.30
50.02
41.20

47.90

Time

Faults
0.00
6.02
0.00

3.90

Course

Faults
20
15
40

0

Total
Faults
20.00
21.02
40.00
Elite
3.90

Bonus Q/Place
Place

YPS

3.81

3.30

4.00
24

3.44
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| Open Run 2 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, August 08, 2010

| Open Run 2 I

SCT Small:  54.91 SCT Small Vet/JH: 60.4 Distance: 151.00 Judges Name: Mike Willis

SCT Medium:  50.33 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 55.36 Start Time: 01:10 PM Total Runs: 7

SCT Large: 46.46 SCT Large Vet/JH:  51.11 Stop Time: 01:12 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Open Open Std 08

08 Std Sammy French Bulldog Ann Savage 518992 S

12 Std Open Open Std 12

12 Std Emma All American Adrienne Finstrom T717 82.19 27.28 0 27.28 -/1 1.84
16+ Vet Open Open Vet 16+
16+ Vet Cody Border Collie Colleen Flam T0515001 38.70 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.90
20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std Spur Aust. Shepherd Jan Poole N148027 34.29 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.40
20 Std Hooker Aust. Shepherd JoAnne Schwietz E149413 50.96 4.50 15 19.50 -/2 2.96
20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Win Labrador Retriever Marcia Troy T1262 52.87 6.41 0 6.41 -1 2.86
20+ Std Kl Aust. Shepherd Iris Shrimpton N148159 47.83 1.37 20 21.37 -/2 3.16
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| Novice Run 2 I | Regular Titling Class I

Sunday, August 08, 2010

| Novice Run 2 I

SCT Small:  56.89 SCT Small Vet/JH: 62.58 Distance: 128.00 Judges Name: Mike Willis

SCT Medium:  51.2 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  56.32 Start Time: 12:53 PM Total Runs: 13

SCT Large:  46.55 SCT Large Vet/JH: 51.21 Stop Time: 01:10 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Novice Novice B Std 08

08 Std Lola Chihuahua Joan Kurlander NA 34.83 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.67
12 Std Novice Novice A Std 12

12 Std Cali Shetland Sheepdog Robin Lenka NA 51.99 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 2.46
16 Std Novice Novice B Std 16

16 Std Bravo Border Collie Shelly Russ T1133 37.41 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.42
16 Std Blazen Border Collie Annie Holmstrom PENDING 36.33 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/2 3.52
16 Vet Novice Novice B Vet 16

16 Vet Kelly Labrador Retriever Marcia Troy T974 59.95 8.74 5 13.74 -1 214
20 Std Novice Novice B Std 20

20 Std Sin Aust. Shepherd Janet Polys E155062 E

20 Std Blink Aust. Shepherd Shanna Gonzales N161552 48.19 1.64 5 6.64 -/1 2.66
20 Std Kashi Aust. Shepherd Sheina Fountaine E160979 50.98 443 5 9.43 -2 2.51
20 Std Caesi Aust. Shepherd Pat Maus E158873 57.56 11.01 5 16.01 -/3 2.22
20 Std Wager Aust. Shepherd Denise Yokom E164456 56.14 9.59 15 24.59 -14 2.28
20+ Std Novice Novice B Std 20+
20+ Std Stryker Aust. Shepherd April Wilson N157347 33.91 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.77
20+ Std Sadie Golden Retriever Kathy Crews T3421 34.88 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.67
20+ Std Ziva Bouvier Des Flande Lynn & Carl Beihl NA 44.21 0.00 25 25.00 -/3 2.90
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